Awards Record

CH Shalimar's Le Coeur De Le Mer

Name: CH Shalimar's Le Coeur De Le Mer
AKC #: WP880115/09
Birth Date: 10/5/98
Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/27/2015

CH

Number of Points 18
Number Major Wins 3
Number Major Judges 3
Total Number Judges 8

Event Date
5/22/1999
5/23/1999
6/5/1999

6/6/1999
9/10/1999
9/11/1999

9/12/1999

9/25/1999
9/26/1999

10/2/1999
10/3/1999

7/4/2000
7/5/2000

7/6/2000

7/7/2000
7/8/2000
8/6/2000

9/29/2000

9/30/2000
11/17/2000

11/18/2000

11/19/2000

6/2/2001
6/3/2001
8/2/2001

8/5/2001
9/1/2001
2/15/2003
2/16/2003
1/8/2004
6/12/2005
9/3/2005
9/30/2006

Total Points: 18

Total Number of Awards: 53

Event Name
Olean Kennel Club, Inc.
Wyoming Valley Kennel Club
Ladies' Dog Club, Inc.

Framingham District Kennel Club, Inc.
Tuxedo Park Kennel Club
Somerset Hills Kennel Club
Westchester Kennel Club
Ox Ridge Kennel Club

Northwestern Connecticut Dog Club, Inc.

Warrenton Kennel Club

Old Dominion Kennel Club of Northern Virginia, Inc.

Trap Falls Kennel Club, Inc.
Naugatuck Valley Kennel Club

Holyoke Kennel Club, Inc.

Kenilworth Kennel Club of Connecticut, Inc.

Farmington Valley Kennel Club, Inc.
Mahoning-Shenango Kennel Club, Inc.

Finger Lakes Kennel Club, Inc.

Elmira Kennel Club, Inc.
Chenango Valley Kennel Club

Del-Otse-Nango Kennel Club

Central New York Kennel Club, Inc.

Ladies' Dog Club, Inc.
Framingham District Kennel Club, Inc.
Fort Steuben Kennel Association, Inc.

Mahoning-Shenango Kennel Club, Inc.
Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.
Wyoming Valley Kennel Club
Olean Kennel Club, Inc.

Kennel Club of Niagara Falls
Longshore-Southport Kennel Club, Inc.
Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.
Warrenton Kennel Club

Breed/Variety: Standard Schnauzer

Sex: Male

Judge
John T Connolly
Ms. Marcia P Tucker
Mr. Norman B Kenney
Mr. Norman B Kenney
Richard F Fetzer
Mr. Ronald R Krohne
Mr. James R White
Mr. James R White
Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin
Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin
Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin
John C Frederick Peddie
Mr. Victor Clemente
Mr. Victor Clemente
Lt. Col. Wallace H Pede
Ms. Charlotte Clem McGowan
Ms. Charlotte Clem McGowan
Ms. Charlotte Clem McGowan
Mrs. Marcia Adler
Mrs. Linda D Caldwell
Mrs. Linda D Caldwell
Mr. David J Kirkland
Mr. David J Kirkland
Mr. Ronald John Lombardi
Mrs. Madeleine B Fish
Mr. C.P. (Chuck) Herendeen
Mr. C.P. (Chuck) Herendeen
Mr. Kenneth A Buxton
Mr. Kenneth A Buxton
Mr. Robert S Forsyth
Ms. Dany Canino
Ms. Dany Canino
Ms. Dany Canino
Mr. Donald M Booxbaum
Mr. Donald M Booxbaum
Mr. Donald M Booxbaum
Mr. Donald M Booxbaum
Dr. Robert D Smith
Dr. Robert D Smith
Dr. Robert D Smith
Mrs. Beth G Speich
Mrs. Edeltraud Laurin
Michael Shoreman
Michael Shoreman
Michael Shoreman
Mrs. Robert S Forsyth
Mrs. Patricia A Gellerman
Mrs. Edeltraud Laurin
Ms. Marjorie Martorella
Bob-John Ellieff
R William Taylor
Mrs. Christina Hubbell
Mrs. James Edward Clark

Class
Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.
Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.
Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.
Winners
Puppy
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Winners
Puppy
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Winners
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
American Bred
American Bred
Winners
American Bred
Winners
American Bred
American Bred
Open
Winners
Open
Winners
Open
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Open
Open
Open
Winners
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety
Best of Breed/Variety

Non-Reg, Veteran 7 Years and Under 10 Years

Placement

Points

1st
1st
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
1st
1st
Winners
1st
Winners
Best of Winners
1st
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
1st
Winners
Best of Winners
1st
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
1st
2nd
Reserve Winner
1st
Winners
3rd
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
1st
Winners
Best of Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
2nd
2nd
1st
Winners
Best of Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
Best of Breed or Variety
Best of Breed or Variety
Best of Breed or Variety
Best of Opposite Sex
Best of Opposite Sex
Best of Breed or Variety
2nd



