Name: CH Shalimar's Le Coeur De Le Mer

AKC #: WP880115/09 Birth Date: 10/5/98

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/27/2015

СН

Number of Points 18 **Number Major Wins** 3 **Number Major Judges** Total Number Judges 8

Event Date	Event Name	Judge	<u>Class</u> Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.	<u>Placement</u>	<u>Points</u>
5/22/1999	Olean Kennel Club, Inc.	John T Connolly		1st 1st	
5/23/1999	Wyoming Valley Kennel Club	Ms. Marcia P Tucker	Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.	1st 1st	
6/5/1999	Ladies' Dog Club, Inc.	Mr. Norman B Kenney	Puppy 6 - 9 Mos.		
6 16 14 000	Frontisk of Pintin Konnel Cl. In Lea	Mr. Norman B Kenney	Winners	Reserve Winner	
6/6/1999	Framingham District Kennel Club, Inc.	Richard F Fetzer	Puppy	1st	
9/10/1999	Tuxedo Park Kennel Club	Mr. Ronald R Krohne	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
9/11/1999	Somerset Hills Kennel Club	Mr. James R White	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
0/40/4000		Mr. James R White	Winners	Winners	1
9/12/1999	Westchester Kennel Club	Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin	Puppy	1st	
		Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin	Winners	Winners	
		Irene (Mrs. Edd E.) Bivin	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Winners	3
9/25/1999	Ox Ridge Kennel Club	John C Frederick Peddie	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
9/26/1999	Northwestern Connecticut Dog Club, Inc.	Mr. Victor Clemente	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
		Mr. Victor Clemente	Winners	Reserve Winner	
10/2/1999	Warrenton Kennel Club	Lt. Col. Wallace H Pede	Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
10/3/1999	Old Dominion Kennel Club of Northern Virginia, Inc.		Puppy 9 - 12 Mos.	1st	
		Ms. Charlotte Clem McGowan	Winners	Winners	
		Ms. Charlotte Clem McGowan	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Winners	5
7/4/2000	Trap Falls Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Marcia Adler	American Bred	1st	
7/5/2000	Naugatuck Valley Kennel Club	Mrs. Linda D Caldwell	American Bred	1st	
		Mrs. Linda D Caldwell	Winners	Reserve Winner	
7/6/2000	Holyoke Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. David J Kirkland	American Bred	1st	
		Mr. David J Kirkland	Winners	Reserve Winner	
7/7/2000	Kenilworth Kennel Club of Connecticut, Inc.	Mr. Ronald John Lombardi	American Bred	1st	
7/8/2000	Farmington Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Madeleine B Fish	American Bred	1st	
8/6/2000	Mahoning-Shenango Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. C.P. (Chuck) Herendeen	Open	2nd	
		Mr. C.P. (Chuck) Herendeen	Winners	Reserve Winner	
9/29/2000	Finger Lakes Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. Kenneth A Buxton	Open	1st	
		Mr. Kenneth A Buxton	Winners	Winners	2
9/30/2000	Elmira Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. Robert S Forsyth	Open	3rd	
11/17/2000	Chenango Valley Kennel Club	Ms. Dany Canino	Open	1st	
	• .	Ms. Dany Canino	Winners	Winners	
		Ms. Dany Canino	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	1
11/18/2000	Del-Otse-Nango Kennel Club	Mr. Donald M Booxbaum	Open	1st	
, ,	•	Mr. Donald M Booxbaum	Winners	Winners	
		Mr. Donald M Booxbaum	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Winners	1
		Mr. Donald M Booxbaum	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	
11/19/2000	Central New York Kennel Club, Inc.	Dr. Robert D Smith	Open	1st	
,,		Dr. Robert D Smith	Winners	Winners	
		Dr. Robert D Smith	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	1
6/2/2001	Ladies' Dog Club, Inc.	Mrs. Beth G Speich	Open	2nd	_
6/3/2001	Framingham District Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Edeltraud Laurin	Open	2nd	
8/2/2001	Fort Steuben Kennel Association, Inc.	Michael Shoreman	Open	1st	
0/2/2001	Tore Steader Remer Association, me.	Michael Shoreman	Winners	Winners	
		Michael Shoreman	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Winners	4
8/5/2001	Mahoning-Shenango Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Robert S Forsyth	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	4
9/1/2001	Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Patricia A Gellerman	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	
2/15/2001	Wyoming Valley Kennel Club	Mrs. Edeltraud Laurin	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	
2/15/2003	Olean Kennel Club, Inc.	Ms. Marjorie Martorella	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	
	•	,		,	
1/8/2004	Kennel Club of Niagara Falls	Bob-John Ellieff	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	
6/12/2005	Longshore-Southport Kennel Club, Inc.	R William Taylor	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	
9/3/2005	Tonawanda Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Christina Hubbell	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	
9/30/2006	Warrenton Kennel Club	Mrs. James Edward Clark	Non-Reg, Veteran 7 Years and Under 10 Years	2nd	

Breed/Variety: Standard Schnauzer

Sex: Male

Total Points: 18

Total Number of Awards: 53